Pneumatics
5/2-Way solenoid valve pilot-operated, ISO1 and ISO2
Series PS110, PS111
PS110-..-PS
PS110-I1
PS111-I.
PS111-I1-DP
Design type 5/2-way solenoid valve pilot-operated, Actuation electric/internal pilot air, electric/spring, electric/electric or

Page 1 / 4
Type code
PS110 - I1 - PS - M S 22
Actuation electric/internal pilot air or rather
electric/spring PS110
Version Actuation electric/electric or rather electrical differential PS111
ISO1 I1
Connection ISO2 I2
Spring or rather electrical (Leave blank)
internal pilot air PS
Resetting electrical differential DP
EPC E
C001 M
Coil SCN S
without device socket (Leave blank)
Standard S
with integrated LED and VDR L
Appliance socket with integrated LED, VDR and PVC cable (2 m) V
Coil C001 24VDC / 48V/50-60Hz, Coil EPC, SCN 24VDC 03
Coil C001 24V/50-60Hz / 12VDC, Coil EPC, SCN 24V/50-60Hz 04
12VDC 05
230V/50-60Hz 22
Voltage 115V/50-60Hz 23
PS110 - .....  Actuation electric/internal pilot air or rather electric/spring
ISO 1 ISO2
Size Nominal
size
DN [mm]
Pressure range
[bar]
Flow
rate*
[Nl/min]
Actuation nominal
max. frequency
[Hz]
Switching time
[ms]
Type
AC DC AC
ONE
AC
EXHAUST
DC
ONE
DC
EXHAUST
ISO
1
8 2,5-10 1080 electric/internal pilot
air
16 13 18 33 21 44 PS110-I1-
PS
ISO
1
8 2,5-10 1080 electric/spring - - - - - - PS110-I1
ISO
2
13 2,5-10 2200 electric/internal pilot
air
13 10 21 36 24 47 PS110-I2-
PS
*Reference pressure 6bar, Reference temperature 20°C
Version 6
149791 / Generated 2026/24 EN
MADE IN EUROPE
 +43 512 52076
© STASTO Automation KG
Open series online